
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

6:26 

f):28 

17:33 

17:35 

19:35 

27:16 

27:18 
27:28 

WATERMARK FOR WEEK ENDING: __ May 5 t _19 7 3 __ _ 
CYCLE NO. _7_3_2 ____ PROGRAM 5 OF 13 

1 0700 Ventura Blvd. 
Los Angeles, California 91604 
Phone:213 1 980-9490 

DlSC & HALf HOUR NO _1_a ______ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 
TALK UNIT 
#40 - BLUE SUEDE SHOES - Johnny Rivers 
TALK UNIT 
#39 - DANNY'S SONG - Anne Murray 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-1 

#38 - I CAN'T UNDERSTAND IT - New Birth 
TALK UNIT 
#37 - I'H GONNA LOVE YOU JUST A LITTLE MORE 

PAGE NO. __ -=1=----

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:28 

2:00 

9:07 

TALK UNIT BABY - Barry White 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#36 - IT SURE TOOK A LONG, LOt-JG 
TALK UNIT 
#35 - LEAVING ME - Independents 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

T If.tE - Lobo 

2:00 

7:43 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

29:28 

38:32 

38:34 

40:34 

51:34 

51:36 

53:36 

58:33 

58:50 
59:50 

WMERM4RK FOR wEEK ENof~'2 MaY 5 ' 1 9 7 3 
CYClE NO._ ~---- ~;ROGRAM _,5........__-0-f -13 

1 0700 Ventura Blvd. 
los Angeles, California 91604 
Phone:213!980-9490 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO __;;;;;_l;;.;;.b ______ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

PAGE NO .. ___ .-=2=-----

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

ELEMENT 

#34 - ARMED AND EXTRR~ELY DANGEROUS - First 
TALK UNIT Choice· 
#33 - I'M DOING FINE NOW- New York City 
TALK UNIT 
#32 - PLAYGROUND IN MY MIND - Clint Holmes 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-4 

#31 - CHERRY CHERRY - Neil Diamond 
TALK UNIT 
#30 - STEAMROLLER BLUES - Elvis Presley 
TALK UNIT 
#29 - PINBALL WIZARD/SEE ME, FEEL ME - New 
TALK UNIT Seekers 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-5 

#28 - HALLELUJAH DAY - Jackson Five 
TALK UNIT 
#27 - THINKING OF YOU - Loggins & Messina 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:41 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:41 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

9:06 

2:00 

11:02 

2:00 

4:57 

:60 
:10 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:35 

7:37 

9:37 

16:52 

16:54 

18:54 

30:41 

30:43 
30:53 

WATERMARK FOR WEEK ENDING:_ May 5 t 19 7-=3'-------
CYCLE NO. __ 7_3_2 ___ PROGRAM_5_ol" 13 

1 0700 Ventura Blvd. 
los Angeles, California 91604 
Phone: 213/980-9490 

DtSC & HAlf HOUR NO ___;2;;;..a;;..;,_ _____ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME &:GPENING OF PART 11 
TALK UNIT 
#26 - MY LOVE - Paul McCartney & Wings 
TALK UNIT 
#25 - THE RIGHT THING TO DO - Carly Simon 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-1 

#24 - STIR IT UP - Johnny Nash 
TALK UNIT 
#23 - HOCUS POCUS - Focus 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-2 

#22 - NEITHER ONE OF US - Gladys Knight & the 

PAGE NO, ______ 3::::______ __ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

7:37 

2:00 

7:17 

2:00 

TALK UNIT Pips 
#21 - FUNKY WORM - Ohio Players 
TALK UNIT 
#20 - PILLOW TALK - Sylvia 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION 1.0.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

11:49 

:10 
2:00 



• 

* 

,,, • 

..... 
. 1tCCIIiC:t~ • TOI» JD 
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

32:53 

39:05 

39:07 

41:07 

48:02 

48:04 

50:04 

58:29 

58:50 
59:50 

* 

WATERMARK FOR WE£K ENDING:_ May 5, 197----=3 __ _ 
CYCLE NO._ 7 J2 _ PROGRAM_5_0f 13 

1 0700 Ventura Blvd. 
Los Angeles, California 9160"" 
Phone: 213/980-9490 

DISC & HALF HOUR NO _;2::...;b~----:---
4 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

PAGE NO._ 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

ELEMENT 

#19 - OUT OF THE QUESTION - Gilbert O'Sullivan 
TALK UNIT 
#18 - DAISY A DAY - Jud Strunk 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#17 - AIN'T NO ~\TOMAN - Four 
TALK UNIT 
#16 - WALK ON THE WILD SIDE 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

Tops 

- Lou Reed 

#15 - REELING IN THE YEARS - Steely Dan 
TALK UNIT 
#14 - DANIEL - Elton John 
TALK UNIT 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:37 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:37 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I. D. : 

RUNNING 
TIME 

6:14 

2:00 

6:57 

2:00 

8:25 

:60 
:10 



* 

* 

,_,, 
..... 

. 1tCCIIiC=t~ . TOP 

JD 
SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

00:00 

7:07 

7:09 

9:09 

17:08 

17:10 

19:10 

25:46 

25:48 
25:58 

• 

* 

WATEIM4RK FOR WEEK ENDING:_ Mayu 5 I 197_.:;3~--
CYCLE NO. __ 7_3_2 ____ PROGRAM 5 OF 13 

10700 Ventura Blvd. DISC & HALf HOUR NO ___;3:::;.;a:::.....------
los Angeles, California 91604 
Phone:213'980-9490 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 
TALK UNIT 
#13 - WILDFLOWER - Skylark 
TALK UNIT 
#12 - PEACEFUL - Helen Reddy 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 

C-1 

#11 - THE MASTERPIECE - Temptations 
TALK UNIT 
#10 - FRANKENSTEIN - Edgar Winter Group 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#9 - SING - Carpenters 
TALK UNIT 
#8 - THE TWELFTH OF NEVER - Donny Osmond 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

STATION I.D.: 
LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

PAGE NO. 5 

RUNNING 
TIME 

7:09 

2:00 

8:01 

2:00 

6:38 

:10 
2:00 



SCHEDULED 
START TIME 

27:58 

3f1:00 

36:02 

38:()2 

44:59 

45:01 

47:01 

58:06 

58:50 
59:50 

WATERMARK FOR WEEK ENDING:_ May 5 1 19 7 3 __ _ 
CYCLE NO.___ 7 3 2 _ PROGRAM_5_oF 13 

1 0700 Ventura Blvd. 
Los Angeles, California 91604 
Phone: 213.'980-9490 

DISC & HAlf HOUR NO _.;;...3b ______ _ 

ACTUAL 
TIME 

PAGE NO. __ _:0:.:.__ __ 

ELEMENT 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#7 - STUCK IN THE MIDDLE WITH YOU - Stealers 
TALK UNIT Wheel 
#6 - DRIFT AWAY - Dobie Gray 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#5 - THE NIGHT THE LIGHTS WENT OUT IN GEORGIA -
TALK UNIT Vicki Lawrence 
#4 - YOU ARE THE SUNSHINE OF MY LIFE - Stevie 
TALK UNIT 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
TALK UNIT 
#3 - LITTLE WILLIE - The Sweet 
TALK UNIT 
#2 - CISCO KID - War 
TALK UNIT 

Wonder 

tl - TIE A YELLOW RIBBON ROUND THE OLD OAK TREE 
TALK UNIT - Dawn 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:33 
THEME TO: 58:50 
EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:33 

LOCAL INSERT: C-6 
STATION I .D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

8:04 

2:00 

11:59 

2:00 

11:05 

:60 
:10 


