



FOR WEEK ENDING: May 5, 1973 CYCLE NO. 732 \_\_\_\_\_ PROGRAM\_ 5 OF 13 DISC & HALF HOUR NO \_\_\_\_\_ 1a

PAGE NO. 1

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 6:26		THEME & OPENING OF PART 1 TALK UNIT #40 - BLUE SUEDE SHOES - Johnny Rivers TALK UNIT #39 - DANNY'S SONG - Anne Murray TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	6:28
6:28		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
8:28 17:33		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #38 - I CAN'T UNDERSTAND IT - New Birth TALK UNIT #37 - I'M GONNA LOVE YOU JUST A LITTLE MORE TALK UNIT BABY - Barry White LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	9:07
17:35		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
19:35 27:16		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #36 - IT SURE TOOK A LONG, LONG TIME - Lobo TALK UNIT #35 - LEAVING ME - Independents TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:43
27:18 27:28		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00





FOR WEEK ENDING	May	5,	1973	
CYCLE NO. 732		PROC	GRAM 5	OF 13
DISC & HALF HOUR NO	<u>_1b</u>			

PAGE NO. 2

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
29:28 38:32		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #34 - ARMED AND EXTREMELY DANGEROUS - First TALK UNIT #33 - I'M DOING FINE NOW - New York City TALK UNIT #32 - PLAYGROUND IN MY MIND - Clint Holmes TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	9:06
38:34		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
40:34 51:34		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #31 - CHERRY CHERRY - Neil Diamond TALK UNIT #30 - STEAMROLLER BLUES - Elvis Presley TALK UNIT #29 - PINBALL WIZARD/SEE ME, FEEL ME - New TALK UNIT Seekers LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	11:02
51:36		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
53:36 58:33		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #28 - HALLELUJAH DAY - Jackson Five TALK UNIT #27 - THINKING OF YOU - Loggins & Messina TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:41 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:41	4:57
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10





FOR WEEK ENDING:	May	5,	1973	
CYCLE NO. 732		_ PROC	GRAM 5	OF 13
DISC & HALF HOUR NO	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		

PAGE NO. 3

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
00:00 7:35		THEME & OPENING OF PART 11 TALK UNIT #26 - MY LOVE - Paul McCartney & Wings TALK UNIT #25 - THE RIGHT THING TO DO - Carly Simon TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	7:37
7:37		LOCAL INSERT: C-1	2:00
9:37 16:52		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #24 - STIR IT UP - Johnny Nash TALK UNIT #23 - HOCUS POCUS - Focus TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	7:17
16:54		LOCAL INSERT: C-2	2:00
18:54 30:41		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #22 - NEITHER ONE OF US - Gladys Knight & the TALK UNIT Pips #21 - FUNKY WORM - Ohio Players TALK UNIT #20 - PILLOW TALK - Sylvia TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	11:49
30:43 30:53		STATION I.D.: LOCAL INSERT: C-3	:10 2:00





May 5, 1973 FOR WEEK ENDING: 732 PROGRAM 5 \_\_OF 13 DISC & HALF HOUR NO 2b 4

PAGE NO .....

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
32:53 39:05		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #19 - OUT OF THE QUESTION - Gilbert O'Sullivan TALK UNIT #18 - DAISY A DAY - Jud Strunk TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	6:14
39:07		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
41:07 48:02		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #17 - AIN'T NO WOMAN - Four Tops TALK UNIT #16 - WALK ON THE WILD SIDE - Lou Reed TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	6:57
48:04		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
50:04 58:29		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #15 - REELING IN THE YEARS - Steely Dan TALK UNIT #14 - DANIEL - Elton John TALK UNIT THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:37 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:37	8:25
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10





FOR WEEK ENDING	May 5, 1973
	PROGRAM 5 OF 13
DISC & HALF HOUR NO	3a
	PAGE NO. 5

RUNNING ACTUAL SCHEDULED ELEMENT TIME START TIME TIME THEME & OPENING OF PART 111 00:00 TALK UNIT #13 - WILDFLOWER - Skylark 7:09 TALK UNIT #12 - PEACEFUL - Helen Reddy TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 7:07 2:00 C-1 7:09 LOCAL INSERT: LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 9:09 TALK UNIT #11 - THE MASTERPIECE - Temptations TALK UNIT 8:01 #10 - FRANKENSTEIN - Edgar Winter Group TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 17:08 2:00 C-2 17:10 LOCAL INSERT: LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 19:10 TALK UNIT **#9 - SING - Carpenters** TALK UNIT 6:38 #8 - THE TWELFTH OF NEVER - Donny Osmond TALK UNIT LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 25:46 25:48 :10 STATION I.D.: C-3 2:00 25:58 LOCAL INSERT:





FOR WEEK ENDING May 5, 1973	_
CYCLE NO. 732 PROGRAM 5 OF 1	3
DISC & HALF HOUR NO	_

page no. 6

SCHEDULED START TIME	ACTUAL TIME	ELEMENT	RUNNING TIME
27:58 36:00		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #7 - STUCK IN THE MIDDLE WITH YOU - Stealers TALK UNIT Wheel #6 - DRIFT AWAY - Dobie Gray TALK UNIT LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST	8:04
36:02		LOCAL INSERT: C-4	2:00
38:02 44:59		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #5 - THE NIGHT THE LIGHTS WENT OUT IN GEORGIA - TALK UNIT Vicki Lawrence #4 - YOU ARE THE SUNSHINE OF MY LIFE - Stevie TALK UNIT Wonder LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST	6:59
45:01		LOCAL INSERT: C-5	2:00
<b>47:</b> 01 58:06		LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 TALK UNIT #3 - LITTLE WILLIE - The Sweet TALK UNIT #2 - CISCO KID - War TALK UNIT #1 - TIE A YELLOW RIBBON ROUND THE OLD OAK TREE TALK UNIT - Dawn THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 58:33 THEME TO: 58:50 EMERGENCY THEME RUNOUT TO: 59:33	11:05
58:50 59:50		LOCAL INSERT: C-6 STATION I.D.:	:60 :10